SKY 480 R6 SKY 490 R6
6 Rollers System Laminators (A2+)
14 2012 new & strong Art Technology
MODEL SKY 480 R6 SKY 490 R6
Max. Laminating Width
Max. Laminating Speed
Max. Pouth Thickness
Max. Laminating Thickness
Heating System
Q’ty of Roller
Carrier
Temperature Control
Speed Control
Reverse Switch
Preheating Time
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimension
Weight
Operation Temperature
1,150 mm / min
350 MIC (14 MIL)
3 mm
Heating roller internal heater
6
Free
Yes
Yes
Yes
5 min.
AC 100, 110, 120, 220, 230, 24OV (50/60Hz)
1,200 watts
651 271 130mm
22 kgs
0-140
1,150 mm / min
350 MIC (14 MIL)
3 mm
Heating roller internal heater
6
Free
Yes
Yes
Yes
5 min.
AC 100, 110, 120, 220, 230, 24OV (50/60Hz)
1,200 watts
651 271 130mm
22 kgs
0-140
480 mm(18.9”) 490 mm(19.3”)
Specifications
SKY 490 R6Option : White ColorSKY 480 R6
6 Rollers System Laminators (A2+)
www.skyddsb.com 15
LCD Display
SKY 490 R6
SKY 480 R6
Heat-treatment gears (800 or more)
Actual Working Time Check
Function
Special Protection Bar
Shipping Information
Patent Cooling System
The top metal cases of SKY 490R6/480R6 shall be
always “cool” during a long time of laminations at
high temperatures by our patent cooling system.
MODEL PALLET 20FT
SKY 330 ARP
SKY 330 PD
SKY 330 P
SKY 330 LCD
60
64
64
78
600
640
640
780
Korea
Made
Any problem for wrong action of pouch
feeding with the opened side can protected by this
special guide bar
Auto Power Off
If user will not touch any button on the LCD
contorl unit for 2 hours continuously.
SKY 490 R6/480 R6 shall be automatically cooled
down and powered off.